IM Standard
INDUCTIVE SENSORS AS DC 2-WIRE VERSION
Inductive proximity sensors
P
R
O
D
U

Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.4
Brass (Br) Approx. 0.4
Ordering information
IME08
Housing Sensing range
Sn
Installation
type
Output
function
Connection Connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
M8 x 1
2 mm Flush
NC
Cable, 2-wire, 2 m,
Oil-resistant PVC Cd-012 IME08-02BDOZY2S 1068250
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-246 IME08-02BDOZT0S 1067108
NO
Cable, 2-wire, 2 m,
Oil-resistant PVC Cd-012 IME08-02BDSZY2S 1068251
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-241 IME08-02BDSZT0S 1067109
4 mm Non-flush
NC
Cable, 2-wire, 2 m,
Oil-resistant PVC Cd-012 IME08-04NDOZY2S 1068252
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-246 IME08-04NDOZT0S 1067197
NO
Cable, 2-wire, 2 m,
Oil-resistant PVC Cd-012 IME08-04NDSZY2S 1068253
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-241 IME08-04NDSZT0S 1067177
IME12
Housing Sensing range
Sn
Installation